
2025 ACOA MEETING SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 2025

RECURRING DATE TIME BLDG# ROOM ANALYST PHONE# MATERIALS TO 
ACOA CHAIR 

DOCS TO 
CLERICAL  

LEGISTAR 
POSTING 

SMAC 1st Monday 10/06/25 1:00-2:30 pm 500 Corner Conference Thomas Weisbrich (925) 655-0776 09/22/25 09/29/25 10/02/25

Planning 1st Tuesday 10/07/25 10:00-12:00 pm 500 Corner Conference Cristina Ugaitafa (925) 655-0775 09/23/25 09/29/25 10/02/25

Executive 1st Wednesday 10/01/25 10:00-12:00 pm 500 Ice Breaker room Alicia Espinoza (925) 655-0771 09/17/25 09/23/25 09/26/25

Health 2nd Monday 10/13/25 1:00-2:30 pm 500 Corner Conference Cristina Ugaitafa (925) 655-0775 09/29/25 10/05/25 10/08/25

Legislative 2nd Tuesday 10/14/25 N/A 09/30/25 10/06/25 10/09/25

Technology 2nd Wednesday 10/08/25 1:30-3:30 pm 500 Classroom Glenda Pacha (925) 655-0772 09/24/25 09/30/25 10/03/25

Housing 3rd Monday 10/20/25 10:00-12:00 pm 500 Classroom Nhang Luong (925) 655-1385 10/06/25 10/12/25 10/15/25

General 3rd Wednesday 10/15/25 10:00-12:00 pm 500 Boardroom Jenny Lam (925) 655-0773 10/01/25 10/07/25 10/10/25

Membership 3rd Wednesday 10/15/25 12:15-2:00 pm 500 Corner Conference Jenny Lam (925) 655-0773 10/01/25 10/07/25 10/10/25

DECEMBER 2025

RECURRING DATE TIME BLDG# ROOM ANALYST PHONE# MATERIALS TO 
ACOA CHAIR 

DOCS TO 
CLERICAL  

LEGISTAR 
POSTING 

SMAC 1st Monday 12/01/25 1:00-2:30 pm 500 Corner Conference Thomas Weisbrich (925) 655-0776 11/17/25 11/24/25 11/27/25

Planning 1st Tuesday 12/02/25 10:00-12:00 pm 500 Corner Conference Cristina Ugaitafa (925) 655-0775 11/18/25 11/24/25 11/27/25

Executive 1st Wednesday 12/03/25 10:00-12:00 pm 500 Ice Breaker room Alicia Espinoza (925) 655-0771 11/19/25 11/25/25 11/28/25

Health 2nd Monday 12/08/25 1:00-2:30 pm 500 Corner Conference Cristina Ugaitafa (925) 655-0775 11/24/25 11/30/25 12/03/25

Legislative 2nd Tuesday 12/09/25 11/25/25 12/01/25 12/04/25

Technology 2nd Wednesday 12/10/25 1:30-3:30 pm 500 Classroom Glenda Pacha (925) 655-0772 11/26/25 12/02/25 12/05/25

Housing 3rd Monday 12/15/25 10:00-12:00 pm 500 Classroom Nhang Luong (925) 655-1385 12/01/25 12/07/25 12/10/25

General 3rd Wednesday 12/17/25 10:00-12:00 pm 500 Boardroom Jenny Lam (925) 655-0773 12/03/25 12/09/25 12/12/25

Membership 3rd Wednesday 12/17/25 12:15-2:00 pm 500 Corner Conference Jenny Lam (925) 655-0773 12/03/25 12/09/25 12/12/25

COMMITTEE
MEETING LOCATION STAFF SUBMISSION DEADLINES

COMMITTEE
MEETING LOCATION STAFF SUBMISSION DEADLINES


